

ACS WASC

Excellence in Worldwide Accreditation through Personalized Support

Supplementary Education Programs











The Significance of WASC Accreditation for Supplementary Education Programs



Validates the Supplementary Education Program (SEP)



Creates a roadmap for the continuous improvement cycle



Gives students, families and communities confidence that the SEP has quality resources for all students and staff



Celebrates areas of strength and focuses on area of growth



Staff collaborates through the self-study process



It is a review process that strengthens the program through the lens of experienced educators



Provides staff time to reflect on the SEPs mission and vision and what is best for all students



Accreditation for SEPs is a catalyst for positive change and improvement. WASC elevates the quality of education, supports student achievement, and bolsters the reputation of SEPs within the educational landscape.

WASC Provides SEPs:

A WASC Advisor throughout their selfstudy journey

A personalized approach

A systematic framework to guide SEPs in their continuous improvement cycle

Tools for SEPs to use throughout the self-study process and beyond



About Us

Our Mission

ACS WASC advances and validates quality ongoing school improvement by supporting its private and public elementary, secondary, and postsecondary member institutions to engage in a rigorous and relevant self-evaluation and peer review process that focuses on student learning.

5,200+ Schools Served Worldwide

20 Educational Partners

35 Commissioners

The Accreditation Process

Initial Visit
Process

Self-Study Process Follow-Up Process



Getting Started



Supplementary Education
Programs should review the
SEP Conditions of Eligibility.
Interested SEPs should
complete the Application
and submit it to the WASC
office.

FEE SCHEDULE

Supplementary
Education Programs

Application Fee

Nonrefundable \$160

Initial Visit Fee

\$850

Annual Membership Fees

Contact Us

533 Airport Boulevard, Suite 200 Burlingame, CA 94010-200 mail@acswasc.org 650.696.1060